Welfare Committee of Vidyasagar University held on 26.04.2018 for 
implementation be ratified. Resolved also that a letter of thanks be issued 
to Shri Surajit Sanyal, the then Hostel Superintendent of P.G. Boys' Hostel 
of this University for donating his honorarium of Rs.31,500/- (Rupees 
thirty one thousand five hundred) only to the Welfare Fund of Vidyasagar 
University for distribution to the poor students of this University. 

03(r) To ratify the action of the Hon'ble Vice-Chancellor in awarding the 
following candidates to the degree of Doctor of Philosophy in the next

[...]

The Executive Council of Vidyasagar University noted the letter 
bearing No. F.5-9/2015/DRS-II (SAP-II) dated 16.02.2018 received from the 
Section Officer, University Grants Commission, New Delhi conveying the 
sanction of the UGC for payment of grant Rs.6,04,765/- (Rupees six lakh four 
thousand seven hundred sixty five) only for the plan expenditure to be incurred 
during the year 2017-2018 under SAP at the level of DRS-I in the Department of 
Chemistry and Chemical Technology of this University. 
After thorough discussion on the letter received from the Section Officer,

[...]

The Executive Council of Vidyasagar University noted the 
letter bearing F. No. 68-2/2012(SU-2/SCT) dated 26.03.2018 received from 
the Section Officer, University Grants Commission, New Delhi 
conveying the sanction of UGC for payment of grant of Rs.66,937/- (Rupees 
sixty six thousand nine hundred thirty seven) only as IInd installment of 
XII Plan towards the Scheme of Remedial Coaching for SC!ST/OBC(Non 
Creamy layer) and Minority Community Students to Vidyasagar University 
superseding the earlier sanction letter dated 15.03.2017 for Rs.2,06,399/­
(Rupees two lacs six thousand three hundred ninety nine) only. 
After thorough discussion on the letter received from the Section Officer, 
University Grants Commission, New Delhi pertaining to release of grant­
in-aid in favour of Vidyasagar University under the Scheme of Remedial 
Coaching for SC/ST/OBC(Non Creamy layer) and Minority Community

[...]

The Executive Council of Vidyasagar University noted the 
letter bearing F. No. 68-2/2012(SU-2/SCT) dated 26.03.2018 received from 
the Section Officer, University Grants Commission, New Delhi 
conveying the sanction of UGC for payment of grant of Rs.42,125/- (Rupees 
forty two thousand one hundred twenty five) only as IInd installment of 
XII Plan towards the Scheme of Entry into Services for SC!ST/OBC (Non 
Creamy layer) and Minority Community Students to Vidyasagar 
University superseding the earlier sanction letter dated 15.03.2017 for 
Rs.2,06,399/- (Rupees two lacs six thousand three hundred ninety nine) only. 
After thorough discussion on the letter received from the Section Officer, 
University Grants Commission, New Delhi pertaining to release of grant­
in-aid in favour of Vidyasagar University under the Scheme of Entry into 
Services for SC!ST/OBC (Non Creamy layer) and Minority Community

[...]

The Executive Council of Vidyasagar University noted the 
letter bearing F. No. 68-2/2012(SU-2/SCT) dated 26.03.2018 received from 
the Section Officer, University Grants Commission, New Delhi 
conveying the sanction of UGC for payment of grant of Rs.97,337/- (Rupees 
ninety seven thousand three hundred thirty seven ) only as 211 d installment 

j!t· 

of XII Plan towards the Scheme of NET Coaching for SC/ST/OBC (Non 
Creamy layer) and Minority Community Students to Vidyasagar 
University superseding the earlier sanction letter dated 15.03.2017 for 
Rs.2,06,399/- (Rupees two lacs six thousand three hundred ninety nine) only. 
After thorough discussion on the letter received from the Section Officer, 
University Grants Commission, New Delhi pertaining to release of grant­
in-aid in favour of Vidyasagar University under the Scheme of NET 
Coaching for SC/STIOBC (Non Creamy layer) and Minority Community